No.

1 1140.0 05.04(05.07
2 336.9 05.04(05.07
3 DI;’(—pN%E L:z%%gg L=695.0m DIP-NS(E 05.0405.10
4 . 22 oo " 05.04{06.01
5 05.07(05.09
6 05.05(05.12
7 .[o q>200] 22.0 >0 o 05.0505.12
) 5 260m3 05.06|07.03
9 05.06(05.09
10 05.06(05.09
11 DIP-NS(E )@ 100 L=100.0m 05.05|05.12




No.

DIP-NS(E )@ 100 L=15.0m DIP-GX@ 250

2 0, L586-51, DIP-0Xp 300 L=239.5n DIP-G 05.05/05.11
13 gc?azg]gg(ELﬂs?f)pm?SDlPjg(gm VST R 05.05 0508
B 05.06(05.09
B 05.06(06.02
K 05.05|05.12
i 05.05|05.09
B 05.06(05.12
B 05.06(05.12
i 05.06(05.11
” 05.06(05.10
i 05.06(05.10




No.

23 0.0 170-0 05.06(05.09
24 05.07[05.12
25 65.0m) @ 05.07|05.12
26 1236 05.06(05. 12
27 05.07(05.12
)8 Lo 1 T 05.06(05.09
24.0
29 05.06|05.09
30 05.06(06.01
31 DIP-NS(E )@ 75 L=336.0m 05.06(05.12
32 P16 L300 DIP-GRp 200 Logd.0n 05.06(06.02
33 gép—ﬁigglom)(p 150 L=120.0m DIP-GX¢p 20 05.0606.01




No.

34 2610.0 05.06(05.10
35 N=5 05.07(06.03
36 HB® 250 L=1053.37m 05.07(06.03
37 05.06(05.10
38 05.06(05.10
39 05.06(05.10
40 05.06(05.10
41 05.06(05.10
42 05.06(05.10
43 05.06(05.10
44 05.06(05.10




No.

45 05.06|05.10
46 05.08|05.11
47 N=2 05.07(06.02
48 o Leco.cin HB® 250 L=320.42m CP® 25 05.08106.02
49 HB® 250 L=270.44m 05.07|06.02
50 L=600m W=6.0m 05.07|05.11
51 L=370m W=6.0m 05.07|05.11
52 05.08|05.12
53 05.09|06.12
54 05.07|05.11
55 DIP-NS(E )@ 100 L=45.0m DIP-NS(E 05.07106.01

)9 150 L=120.0m




No.

56 05.09(07.03
57 05.0805.11
58 05.0805.11
59 L=310m W=9.5m 05.07(06.03
60 L=480m 05.07|05.09
61 CP® 200 L=155.22m 05.08|06.03
62 05.08|05.12
63 L=230m W=16.0m 05.08(06.03
64 05.09 |05.11
[ ] 4.0 35.
65 .0 ® 200 84.0 05.08/06.03
1 50.0
@ 200 50.0
66 6.0 12.0 @  ®200 05.08(06.03
13.0 1 6.0




No.

67 DIP-NS(E )@ 75 L=205.0m 05.08(06.02
68 V0180 L13.0n Ko S0 Leason 05.08(06..01
69 gép-ﬁigi-om )® 150 L=160.0m DIP-NS@ 40 05.08l05. 11
70 i VU® 200 L=164 05.09106.03
n 05.09(06.02
72 L=37.0m W=7.2m - . 05.09(06.03
73 05.10|06.03
74 05.10|06.03
75 2470.0 05.09(05.12
76 05.09|07.03
77 05.10|06.02




No.

78 L=27.2m W=1.0m 05.10(06.03
79 L=110m W=4.8m 05.10(06.03
80 L=300m W=6.5m 05.10(06.03
81 L=670m W=6.0m 05.10(06.03
82 L=150m 05.10|06.03
83 s b e 05.10/06.03
84 05.10|06.03
85 05.10|06.03
86 05.11|06.02
87 1530.0 05.10(06.02
88 DIP-NS(E )@ 100 L=9.0m DIP-GX¢ 300 05.10106.05

L=218.0m

(  ©500) L=31.0m




No.

89 L=50m 05.11(06.02
90 05.11|06.07
91 2480.0 05.11)06.02
92 DIP-GX¢ 200 L=35.0m 05.11(06.03
93 920.0 05.11(06.02
94 06.01|06.03
95 06.01|06.03
96 290.0 05.12(06.03
97 DIP-NS(E )@ 100 L=100.0m 05.12(06.03
08 DI;’(—pNigg L:i;p.(l)go L=28.0m DIP-NS(E 05.1206.03
99 P 06.02|06.03




